
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

1000.00

5400.00

1000.00

2700.00

1000.00

KS

WY

5828 Pembroke Court

6201  College Boulevard

1329 Miracle Pkwy

1000.00

Lynn Jenkins For Congress

82009-1873
Transaction ID : A189291394F0C47C6844

66208-1148

KSOverland Park

Cheyenne

Mission Hills

Polsinelli

Retired

Transaction ID : A7ABB28B2ED9D46CCBDC
66211-2435

Transaction ID : A9AC80989175C4C0E977

Homemaker

29

30

30

4700.00

2016

36

2016

2016

Image# 201507159000170719

06

06

06

118

Suite 500

Marilyn Hebenstreit

2015

2015

Donna R Egan

2015

John Petersen

Attorney

Homemaker

Retired


